Reading Public Library
Library Closures
2026

Thursday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 
Friday, April 3 – Good Friday
Saturday, April 4 – Holiday Observed
Friday, May 15 – Staff Development
Saturday, May 23 – Holiday Observed
Monday, May 25 – Memorial day
Friday, July 3 – Holiday Observed
Saturday, July 4 – Independence Day
Saturday, September 5 – Holiday Observed
Monday, September 7 – Labor Day
Thursday, November 26 – Thanksgiving
Friday, November 27 – Black Friday
Thursday, December 24 – Christmas Eve 
Friday, December 25 – Christmas
Thursday, December 31 – New Year’s Eve 
Special Openings in 2026
Main Library will open at 11am on the 3rd Friday of each month:

January 16
February 20
March 20
April 17
June 19
July 17
August 21
September 18
October 16
November 20
December 16: Main Library will open at 11AM, branches will be open from 12:00 PM – 5:30 PM.
December 18

[bookmark: _GoBack]*Reading Public Library hours are subject to delays or early closures depending on inclement weather. Please check our website or social media channels for updates.
